Pools
Ngé puna kaukau

SPLASH PALACE FEES 2022/2023 2023/2024
$ $

Adult 7.00 7.00
Adult Community Services Card 5.60 5.60
Senior (60 years or over) 5.00 5.00
Student (Full time tertiary) 5.00 5.00
Child 5.00 5.00
Child Community Services Card Senior/Student/Child 4.00 4.00
Standard Lane Hire 20.00 per hour 20.00/hr
Club Lane Hire discount 60% 60%
Schools Lane Hire discount 50% 50%
Local Business Lane Hire discount (within Southland) 25% 25%
Half Main Pool Hire 300.00 per hour 300.00/hr
Full Main Pool Hire 600.00 per hour 600.00/hr
Hydroslide single 6.50 6.50
Hydroslide Family group 1+1 10.40 10.40
Hydroslide Family group 2+1 15.60 15.60
Hydroslide Family group 2+2 or 3+1 19.50 19.50
Hydroslide additional child 4.90 4.90

Fees and charges 2023-2024 45



